Typo Dato Num Nameo Namo Addrass Momo Amount Balance Form
Tolal Ira Samuels 264.00 264.00
James Mitchell
Check 06/14/2013 309 James Mitchall 1100 Cadiaze Sireot Dallas, TX 75215 30 Petitions 900.00 900.00 31-8
Check 06/21/2013 191 James Mitchall 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 16 Pelitions 480.00 1,380.00 31-B
Check 06/28/2013 198 James Mitchelt 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 28 Patitions (J226 - J253) 840.00 2,220.00 -8B
Chack 07/05/2013 400 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 36 Petitions 1,080.00 3,300.00 31-B
Chack 07/12/2013 405 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 8 Petitions {J282 - J289) 240.00 3,540.00 31-B
Check 08/02/2013 432 James Mitchel 1100 Cadiaze Streat Dallas, TX 75218 20 Petitions (J290 - J309) 600.00 4,140.00 -8B
Chack 08/16/2013 438 Jamas Mitchall 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 13 Petitions (4310 - J322) 390.60 4,530.00 31-B
Chack 08/23/2013 442 James Mitchet 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 76215 19 Pelitions (J323 - J336} 420.00 4,950.00 3i-B
Check 08/30/2013 445 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 12 Petitions (J337 - J348) 360.00 5,310.00 31-B
Chack 08132013 448 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 21 Patitions (J349 - J369) 630.00 5,940.00 31-B
Check 09/20/2013 450 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 9 Petitions (J370 - J378) 270.00 6,210.00 3-8
Check 09/27/2013 452 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Stree! Daltas, TX 75215 10 Patitions (J379 - J388) 300.00 6.510.00 31-B
Check 10/04/2013 453 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Street Dallas, TX 75215 12 Paetitions (J389 - J400) 360.00 6,870.00 31-B
Check 101142013 457 James Mitchell 1100 Cadiaze Streel Dallas, TX 75215 12 Patitions (J401 - J412) 360.00 7,230.00 31-B
Tolal Jameas Mitchell 7.230.00 7.230.00
Jeffroy Edds
Check 07/05/2013 402 Jeffray Edds 141 Brunson Avanua, Apt 14 Columbus, OH 43203 2 Petitons 44,00 44,00 31-8
Total Jeffrey Edds 44.00 44,00
Karaem Al-Sabur
Check 06/21/2013 192 Kargem Al-Sabur 624 Harmon Avenue Columbus, OH 43221 3 Petitions 66.00 66.00 31-B
Chack 06/28/2013 195 Kareem Al-Sabur 624 Harmen Avenue Celumbus, OH 43221 9 Petitions (K8 - K16) 198.00 264.00 3-8
Check 07/05/2013 401 Kareem Al-Sabur 624 Harmon Avenue Columbus, OH 43221 7 Petitons 154.00 418.00 31-B
Check 07/12/2013 406 Kaream Al-Sabur 624 Harmon Avenue Columbus, OM 43221 6 Petilions (K24 - K29) 132.00 550.00 31-B
Chack 08/02/2013 433 Kareem Al-Sabur 624 Harmon Avenue Columbus, OH 43221 9 Petitions (K30 - K38} 198.00 748.00 31-B
Tolal Kargem Al-Sabur 748.00 748.00
Kannath Herring
Check 06/14/2013 308 Kenneth Herring 1582 Gilbert Avenue Columbus, OH 43219 11 Petitions 242.00 242.00 31-8
Chack 06/28/2013 199 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus, OH 43219 7 Petitions (K28 - K34) 154.00 396.00 31-B
Check 07/19/2013 409 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbart Avanue Columbus, OH 43218 13 Patitions 286.00 682.00 31-B
Check 08/02/2013 434 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus, OH 43218 26 Patitions (K48 - K73) 572.00 1,254.00 31-B
Check 08/09/2013 435 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbart Avenue Columbus, OH 43219 21 Patitions (K74 - K94) 462.00 1,716.00 31-8
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